PORTWEST

M]J881 - Day/Night 4-in-1 Jacket

Collection: 150D Lite

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, 150D Oxford weave, PU
coated

Outer Carton: 5

Product information

Day/Night 4-in-1 Rain Jacket combining Oxford seam sealed M]J306 jacket
and MV214 vest (zips into outer jacket).Mid length Jacket, mesh lined with
internal embroider pockets,HiVistex reflective tape and deep external
pockets.Vest polyester outer with fleece lining, fully reversible, embroidery
pockets, Lumentex reflective tape.Jacket straight cut, vest has a slight tail
to protect wearer from cold wind and also provide extra visibility.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards Features
AS 4602.1 Class D/N
Waterproof/Breathability (WP 17,000mm) - 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Pack away detachable hood for convenience

- Print access for corporate branding

- Taped seams to provide additional protection

- Two-way front plastic moulded zipper for quick and easy access
- Wind resistant to protect against wind chill

- 7 pockets for ample storage

- Detachable inner reversible bodywarmer vest

- Jacket can be worn four ways for multi use
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MJ881YNRXS
M]J881YNRS
MJ881YNRM
MJ881YNRL
MJ881YNRXL
MJ881YNRXXL
MJ881YNRXXXL
M]J881YNR4XL
M]J881YNR5XL
M]J881YNR7XL
MJ881YNRIXL

Colour

Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy

Yellow/Navy

Yellow/Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731

EAN13

9343758050103
9343758002690
9343758002706
9343758002713
9343758002720
9343758002737
9343758002744
9343758002751
9343758002768
9343758050059

GTIN/DUN14

15036146911018
15036146910998
15036146910981
15036146910974
15036146911001
15036146911025
15036146911032
15036146910936
15036146910943
15036146910950
15036146910967




